
 
 

Tender Details 

Tender ID  116MMETT19003788  Tender No  B20171478 (Rev-1) 

Short Description  HYDRAULIC AXIAL PISTON PUMP 

Mode of Tender  
Open Tender 

(Indigenous)    

Tender Schedule  

Dates 

Publication Date and 

Time  
11/02/2019    7:00 PM  

Bid Submission Start 

Date and Time  
11/02/2019    7:00 PM  

Bid Submission 

Closing Date and 

Time  

12/03/2019    11:00 

AM    

Tender Opening Date 

and Time 
12/03/2019    11:15 AM  

Fee Details 

No Fee  

EMD Details 

EMD Required No EMD Currency INR 

EMD Amount  0.00 

 

Contact Details  

Name  THE SR.GENERAL MANAGER  Tel   05122295161  

Email  ofcmmgi.ofb@ofb.gov.in  Fax   05122216040  

Address  Ordnance factory Kanpur, kalpi road, Kanpur  

 

Price Bid Elements  

A Description/Specification    

HYDRAULIC AXIAL PISTON PUMP ( 

HYDROMATIC ) OLD MODEL A2F 

125P3 WITH CLUTCH KUPPLUNG 

ROTEX 75 NEW MODEL A2FO 

125/6XR- VBB05-S.  

B Unit of Measurement    Number  

C Currency    Indian Rupee  

 



 
 

D Qty Required    2.0000 
 

  


